



**BILL TO:** ONLINE FREIGHT SERVICES 2275 WATERS DRIVE MENDOTA HEIGHTS, MN 55120 INVOICE DATE: 05/16/2025 INVOICE #: R91189 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 06/16/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
05/15/2025		1369 Reynolds Pond Road, Aiken, SC 29805 - 310 Country Club Rd, Grafton, WV 26354, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL

\$1,800.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092



**Online Freight Services, Inc.** 

2275 Waters Drive Mendota Heights, MN 55120 (800) 284-2603 Toll Free (651) 468-6868 Phone λοσαί μου ουσο **σ**-

## **Rate Confirmation**

(Appendix A to Contract)

Load #: 1842373

www.onlinefreight.com
-----------------------

www.onlinefi	• ()				ate: 5/15/2025	5		
	Carrier	OFS Contact						
Name:	Royal3 Inc	Name: Rebec						
Docket #:	MC944686			2603 ext: 69				
City/State:	Chicago, IL	Email: rmenk	el@c	onlinefreight	.com			
Phone:	(201) 805-9001	Fax: (651)	468-6	6869				
Contact:	Roy							
Email:	dispatch@royal3inc.com							
- When calli	ng OFS for dispatch, please have th	e driver referenc	e Loa	ad #:	1842373			
- For faster	payment processing, upload your PC	DD and Invoice c	on ou	r website at				
www.onlinef	reight.com/offramp							
	Product & Equipment	UOM		Qty	Service	Options		
Product:	CLAY	Length (ft/in)		53 ft				
Equipment:	Van or Reefer	Weight (in pound	s)	43,775 lbs				
TL/LTL:	Truckload							
	Stops	Charge Type		Qty	Rate	Extended		
(1) Pickup:	Date: 05/15/2025 Time: 11:00AM-	Base Haul (Flat F	Rate)					
	11:00AM per Lauren			1.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		
Ref#: CO								
Name:	Active Minerals							
	1369 Reynolds Pond Road							
City/St:	Aiken, SC 29805							
Loc Type:								
Contact:	Michelle ext 220 (803) 649-2527							
Appt. Req:								
Blind Ship								
(2) Drop:	Date: 05/16/2025 Time: -10:00AM by 10am							
Name:	Dyna Mix Inc							
Address:	310 North Country Club Road							
City/St:	Grafton, WV 26354							
Loc Type:	Business							
Contact:	Dee Dee Wagner (304) 265-6151							
					Т	otal: \$1,800.00		
	Spe	cial Instructions	5					
OFS will ded	uct \$25.00 per hour for late deliveries u	nless prior arrange	ement	ts are made	with and approv	ved by OFS.		
For faster p	ayment processing, upload your PC	D and Invoice or	n our	website at		-		
	freight.com/offramp or email carrierp							
QuickPav - 5	% fee - Check or ACH will be processe	d within 2 busines	s v	Nant QuickF	Pav?			
	nen we receive your invoice and signed		-	place X in B				
	le for new carriers)		· ·	P				

#### Please sign all pages and fax to: (651) 468-6869 before truck is dispatched.

### Carrier Representative/Title:

This is an addendum to the Contract carrier - broker contract. This is a fair value transaction of transportation for loss and or damage of this cargo. Alterations are NOT allowed and No other terms or conditions apply.



# Straight Bill of Lading

ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE

 Place Pro No. Sticker/Stamp below

 Ship From

 Ref # / Pick-up #:
 CO-0023083-1

 Active Minerals International, LLC
 353 Peymolds Pond Road

 Arren SC 23805
 Deon Dunbar

 (503)6A9-2527 ext.203
 Image: Customer Ship To



Bill Of Lading Ref No.: KA - 30522 AMI Number: CO-0023083-1 Ship Date: 5/15/2025 Carrier: SCAC Equip Type: TRUCK

Pro Number:

Booking Number: -

Container ID: CO-0023083-1-1

Container/Rail Car/Truck No:

Seal No.: 0540577 Ship Via: VC Van-Collect



Special Instructions: PO 118241; LOT AI25057095

If Shipper or Consignee is the Payor, provide name and address here. (NOTE: This is NOT the "Send Freight Bill To" Infe

Name Contact Name Handling Unit Item		ne	Addition (Information.)					nation.)
			Address	City		State		ZIP
			P	Phone Number				
		Item	Commodity Description					19
Qty	Туре	1. Contraction of the second s		Class	NMF	C No.	Net Weight	1 and the standing
17	NHT	HC75 0003 /	HC75, Kaolin Clay, Plain White 21x25x4.					(Lbs)
	Pallet	2507.00.0000	Paper Bag, 48"x40" Non Heat-Treated Pallet 501 B/Bag 50 Dev (Treated	5			21.25 ST	43,775.00

		Faller, SULB/Bag, 50 Bag	B/Pallet		24	
			Dimensions:			- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1
				Tota	al Weight:	and the second sec
Note: Where the rate is the agreed or de	a dependent on value, shippers are re-	Lited to state specifically in writing Subject to Bection 7 of d or declared value of the property consignee without reco	the conditions, if this shipment is to be urse on the consignor, the consignor sh shall not make delivery of this shipment	Call read to my		43775.00
is hereby specif	cally stated by the shipper to be not exc	statement. The certier	THE REAL PROPERTY AND	without payment of	Checked By:	E Sec
	Per	J-M- 3	-15-25		ALC: NOT	
\$		(8	ignature of Consign	orl	Sec. 1	
EIVED, subject to the classifi	as indicated above which said cerner (I	the word carrier being understored throughout the contract as	masterio and apparent grind order.	GILAGE BE CEEDE (		
id destination, if on its route,	otherwise to deliver to another carrier of in all or any said property, that every se	on the date of the same of this bill of Lading. The property d the word carrier being understood throughout the contract as in the route to said destination. It is inclusity agreed as to as ervice to be performed hereinder shall be subject to all the t and conditions in the governming classification and the said to	chi carrier of all or any of, said property	prosession of the proper	ts and condition of the content ty under the contract) agrees	to of the packages unknowny.
h party at any time interested		and considered in the constant classification and the surder	and conditions in the	governing classification	openy over all or any portion ( on the date of shipment.	of and route to destination and
and a strend from int	(artificat with all this Dill Of Milling Infinite		THE WAY CONSECTED WE KNOW			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	a above-fiamed material		aged, marked and labeled	and are in prope		yra.
the applicable regu	lations of the Department	of Transportation.	Per-		or condition for trans	portation according
		Date	Driver Signature			
onsignee Signat			Print Name		Core -	
rint Name						
olas Declaration	:				× 11	
	43,775.00	Tare Container Weight:	0.00		VOIL	
ross Weight:					VGM:	43,775.00
1	A		28			
	Jus	C-15 .	20			
		2				

